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COSTURERASBolsa

PIT-31 DE OCTUBRE DE 2022Convocatoria
Autobaremación

***7313**
***8587**
***1423**
***3901**
***2772**
***0564**
***0604**
***5725**
***4693**
***6524**
***7081**
***1818**
***3359**
***6679**
***7881**
***1027**
***8013**
***3478**
***1112**
***1449**
***9455**
***6245**
***3235**
***2460**

Nif
ALCALA DEL AGUILA, ENCARNACION
ALVAREZ GUERRERO, RAMONA
CAMACHO HERRERA, ASCENSION
CANO MOLINA, MARIA DEL PILAR
CHICO CERDA, GINESA
CONESA SANCHEZ, MARIA ISABEL
FERNANDEZ ROJO, MARIA
GARCIA GARCIA, DOLORES
GARCIA PEREZ, GINESA
GIL GIL, NIEVES
HERNANDEZ LOPEZ, ANTONIA
MARIN MUÑOZ, EUFEMIA
MARTINEZ CANOVAS, URSULA
MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ, ANA MARIA
MARTINEZ SALAS, DOLORES
MELGAREJO CASCALES, SALUD
NAVARRO MELGAREJO, CARMEN
PEÑALVER NICOLAS, CARMEN
PEREZ ABRIL, MARIA  JOSEFA
ROCA BASTIDA, MARIA JOSE
RUIZ RUIZ, JOSEFA
SANCHEZ HITA, MARAVILLAS
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, ANTONIA
ZAPATA ROS, MARIA DOLORES

Apellidos, Nombre RevisadoP.Oficio
     191,250
     163,400
     118,500
     146,625
     194,025
     142,000
     196,000
     230,000
     178,500
     196,520
     238,215
     210,000
     151,500
     180,000
     127,000
     173,375
     210,000
     195,750
     203,035
     255,775
     121,000
     188,225
     209,040
     135,425

P.Totales
       6,000
       6,000
       0,000
       6,000
       0,000
       6,000
      12,000
       0,000
       6,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       6,000
       1,500
       6,000
       0,000
       0,000
       6,000
       0,000
       0,000
       6,000
       0,000
       3,500
       1,500

       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
     140,335
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
     230,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000

NO
NO
NO
SI
NO
NO
NO
SI
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO


